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Bräckegymnasiet Bygg SCHEMA
Göteborgs stad Period: 42

Utskriftsdatum: 2023-10-18

Klass: BA22A

Måndag 16/10 Tisdag 17/10 Onsdag 18/10 Torsdag 19/10 Fredag 20/10
SVA 
SUK 
224

SVESVE02 
ELH 
Grupprum 
2

EN 
EPA 
229

IDRIDR01
CAL Santos

HISHIS01a1
MAX 425

MATMAT01a 
KAG,BJG 223,
Grupprum 3

SAMSAM01a1
MAX 229

SVA 
SUK 
224

MOB
HÅE 425

IDRIDR01
CAL Santos

ENGENG05
COA 425

ENGENG05
COA 425

EN
EPA
229

SVESVE02 
ELH 425

SVASVA02 
ELH 425

SVESVE01
SUK 224

SAMSAM01a1
MAX 229

MATMAT01a 
KAG 223,
Grupprum 3

ENGENG05
COA 425

HISHIS01a1
MAX 425

SVASVA02 
ELH 425

SVESVE02 
ELH 425

MATMAT01a 
KAG,BJG 223,
Grupprum 3

SVESVE01
SUK 224

SAMSAM01a1 
MAX 229

HISHIS01a1
MAX 425

ENGENG05
COA 425

MARMAL01
EMW 317m

HUS
NIN
Golvverkstan

ANLANL01 
HÅE 425

ANLANL01 
HÅE 425

MARMAL01
EMW 317m

HUS
NIN
Golvverkstan

SCHEMA
MAZ

SCHEMA
NIN
Golvverkstan

SCHEMA 
EMW 317m

MARMAL01
EMW 317m

HUS
NIN
Golvverkstan

ANLANL01 
HÅE Stora 
Holm

ANLANL01 
HÅE Stora 
Holm

HUS
NIN
Golvverkstan MARMAL01

EMW 317m

ANLANL01 
HÅE Stora 
Holm

MARMAL01
EMW 317m

HUS
NIN
Golvverkstan

ANLANL01 
HÅE Stora 
Holm

HUS
NIN
Golvverkstan

MARMAL01
EMW 317m

7:45

8:25

8:00

9:00
9:10

10:10

9:30

10:30
10:20

11:30
11:20

13:00

14:20

14:40

15:40

7:45

8:258:30

9:20
9:30

10:50

11:40

12:40
12:50

13:50
14:00

15:30

7:45

8:25

9:50

10:50

12:20

13:20

14:00

15:30

7:45

8:25

9:05

10:10

10:45

11:45

12:30

13:40
13:30

13:40

14:40

13:50

15:00

8:00

8:308:30

9:50
10:00

11:20

10:10

11:30

12:10

13:30
13:40

15:00


